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LOUISIANA 

 
HUNTERS RUN GUN CLUB, LLC 
PORT ALLEN, LA 
2/6/2016 
FEBRUARY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: FEBRUARY 
SHOOT 
24 Attended 
AA1 GLENN A ALLEMAND 47 
AA2 RUSSELL YOUNG - JR 43 
AA3 KENNETH J BREAUX 41 
A1 DON AMEDEE 43 
A2 KRAIG PETERSON 40 
A3 GARY HALLAM 39 
C1 CODY MCELROY 39 
C2 SCOTT FREELAND 38 
C3 R P BREAUX 34 
D1 DAVID WARREN 35 
D2 LANNY RUSSELL 32 
D3 BRAY BOLLINGER 32 
E1 CHRIS GLEASON 39 
E2 LELAND LANDRY 34 
E3 MARSHALL K BARBER 32 
SJCH BRAY BOLLINGER 32 
SJRU CARSON H SEWARD 32 
VTCH GLENN A ALLEMAND 47 
VTRU JERRY MADDEN 39 
VT3 GARY HALLAM 39 
SVCH DON AMEDEE 43 
SVRU DAVID WARREN 35 
SV3 LANNY RUSSELL 32 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: FEBRUARY 
SHOOT 
10 Attended 
AA1 GLENN A ALLEMAND 40 
AA2 JERRY MADDEN 38 
AA3 KENNETH J BREAUX 32 
A1 BRANDON BOLLINGER 40 
C1 R P BREAUX 33 
C2 CODY MCELROY 31 
C3 THOMAS C NASH 26 
D1 BRAY BOLLINGER 33 
D2 OWEN WALL 31 
E1 LELAND LANDRY 36 
SJCH BRAY BOLLINGER 33 
VTCH GLENN A ALLEMAND 40 
VTRU JERRY MADDEN 38 
VT3 LELAND LANDRY 36 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 3: FEBRUARY 
SHOOT 
6 Attended 
AA1 KENNETH J BREAUX 30 
AA2 GLENN A ALLEMAND 29 
AA3 JERRY MADDEN 27 
C1 CODY MCELROY 23 
D1 OWEN WALL 35 
E1 LELAND LANDRY 20 
VTCH GLENN A ALLEMAND 29 
VTRU JERRY MADDEN 27 
VT3 LELAND LANDRY 20 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FEBRUARY 
SHOOT 
54 Attended 
M1 JOHN TERRY 90 
M2 KANE ALTAZIN 85 
M3 BRIAN FLEMING 83 
AA1 DEVEREUX P MORING 74 

AA2 KENNETH J BREAUX 74 
AA3 GLENN A ALLEMAND 68 
A1 DON AMEDEE 78 
A2 LLOYD QUAVE 77 
A3 BRANDON BOLLINGER 70 
B1 JOEL BAYE 82 
B2 JEFFREY P MARTELLO 60 
B3 JOHN C THEVIS 48 
C1 R P BREAUX 68 
C2 SCOTT FREELAND 65 
C3 THOMAS C NASH 64 
D1 JOSHUA TRAHAN 72 
D2 THOMAS BERON 70 
D3 MOLLY SULLIVAN 61 
E1 JULES CORNAY 64 
E2 MARSHALL K BARBER 58 
E3 BRANDI KNOTT 52 
SJCH MOLLY SULLIVAN 61 
SJRU CARSON H SEWARD 57 
SJ3 BRAY BOLLINGER 55 
JRCH MASON CORNAY 74 
JRRU STEVEN INGERSOLL 48 
VTCH LLOYD QUAVE 77 
VTRU R P BREAUX 68 
VT3 GLENN A ALLEMAND 68 
SVCH DON AMEDEE 78 
SVRU DEVEREUX P MORING 74 
SV3 ARCHIE TUTTLE 65 
LYCH MOLLY SULLIVAN 61 
LYRU BRANDI KNOTT 52 
 
GOL SHOOTING, LLC 
MAURICE, LA 
2/20/2016 
VALENTINE BLUES 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: VALENTINE 
BLUES 
68 Attended 
CH SHANNON DOWIES 48 
RU J DAN LAVERGNE 47 
M1 LEE M TUTTLE 47 
M2 STEPHEN P HOLLIER 45 
M3 GEORGE M PEYTON 44 
AA1 CHRISTIAN T BERGEAUX 47 
AA2 DON AMEDEE 39 
AA3 RALPH W ROGERS 39 
A1 BRANDON BOLLINGER 47 
A2 ARCHIE TUTTLE 42 
A3 HILLIARD LE BLANC 41 
B1 JOEL BAYE 41 
B2 CURTIS DARRAH 35 
C1 LAWRENCE C HUGHES - JR 42 
C2 MIKE BROUSSARD 41 
C3 SAM DAIGLE 36 
D1 JOSEPH CORMIER 43 
D2 CAMERON D DOWIES 41 
D3 KERRY GHOLSON 41 
E1 CHAD H SMITH 40 
E2 NOLTON W CAUSEY 36 
E3 SETH E MONTGOMERY 33 
SJCH JOSEPH CORMIER 43 
SJRU CAMERON D DOWIES 41 
SJ3 WILLIAM R POWELL 38 
JRCH CHRISTIAN T BERGEAUX 47 
JRRU MASON CORNAY 40 
JR3 JAKE A BRUCE 37 
VTCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 45 
VTRU KERRY GHOLSON 41 
VT3 BERT STELLY 40 
SVCH J DAN LAVERGNE 47 
SVRU GENE E HAYDEL 43 
SV3 LAWRENCE C HUGHES - JR 42 

LYCH FAITH LEDOUX 30 
LYRU BRANDI KNOTT 27 
LY3 SARAH MAYON 23 
SSCH JOHN W DIGIGLIA 43 
SSRU HILLIARD LE BLANC 41 
SS3 GARRY L TODD 37 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: VALENTINE 
BLUES 
85 Attended 
CH KANE ALTAZIN 79 
RU ROBERT CONNER 79 
M1 KEITH TALLEY 78 
M2 STEPHEN P HOLLIER 77 
M3 BERT STELLY 74 
AA1 SCOTT M BOUDREAUX 77 
AA2 TROY ROBERIE 73 
AA3 CHELSEA A DAVIS 72 
A1 KRAIG PETERSON 70 
A2 BRANDON BOLLINGER 67 
A3 MARK CRUSE 66 
B1 JOEL BAYE 70 
B2 JOSIE RICHARD 57 
B3 CURTIS DARRAH 54 
C1 MIKE BROUSSARD 76 
C2 CALEB MAYARD 71 
C3 MICHAEL LATIOLAIS 70 
D1 JOSEPH CORMIER 71 
D2 NORM L GOSA 65 
D3 WILLIAM R POWELL 65 
E1 SETH E MONTGOMERY 60 
E2 JULES CORNAY 58 
E3 CLINT L MILLER 56 
SJCH JOSEPH CORMIER 71 
SJRU WILLIAM R POWELL 65 
SJ3 CARSON H SEWARD 63 
JRCH MASON CORNAY 73 
JRRU CALEB MAYARD 71 
JR3 CHRISTIAN T BERGEAUX 70 
VTCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 77 
VTRU BERT STELLY 74 
VT3 JIM D RUSSO 70 
SVCH ROBERT CONNER 79 
SVRU RUBEN D SPELL - JR 70 
SV3 MARK CRUSE 66 
LYCH CHELSEA A DAVIS 72 
LYRU FAITH LEDOUX 62 
LY3 JOSIE RICHARD 57 
SSCH JOHN W DIGIGLIA 67 
SSRU HILLIARD LE BLANC 63 
SS3 GARRY L TODD 56 
 
LONG RIVER SHOOTING SPORTS 
MELVILLE, LA 
2/27/2016 
LEAP YEAR BLAST 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: LEAP YEAR 
BLAST 
43 Attended 
CH STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 88 
M1 LEE M TUTTLE 86 
M2 SHANNON DOWIES 83 
M3 KEITH TALLEY 83 
AA1 JAMES A RAINWATER 82 
AA2 RALPH W ROGERS 80 
AA3 MICHAEL MATHEWS 79 
A1 KEVIN LEBOUEF 80 
A2 JAMES A FOSTER 75 
A3 GARY HALLAM 72 
B1 PAT PETERMAN 76 
B2 HARVEY BARRON 75 
B3 JOEL BAYE 71 

C1 MICHAEL LATIOLAIS 70 
C2 DAVID WARREN 68 
C3 THOMAS BERON 68 
D1 CARSON H SEWARD 70 
D2 MICHAEL I MURPHY 66 
D3 CAMERON D DOWIES 65 
E1 CHRIS GLEASON 73 
E2 MARSHALL K BARBER 60 
E3 GEORGE NICK 57 
SJCH CARSON H SEWARD 70 
SJRU CAMERON D DOWIES 65 
JRCH MATTHEW BROUSSARD 65 
VTCH PAT PETERMAN 76 
VTRU JAMES A FOSTER 75 
VT3 HARVEY BARRON 75 
SVCH BILL D MARTIN 80 
SVRU DEVEREUX P MORING 78 
SV3 DAVID LANSOU 69 
LYCH FAITH LEDOUX 59 
LYRU TAMMY LEBOUEF 29 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: LEAP YEAR 
BLAST 
55 Attended 
CH SHANNON DOWIES 89 
M1 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 87 
M2 KEITH TALLEY 84 
M3 LEE M TUTTLE 84 
AA1 RALPH W ROGERS 85 
AA2 DEVEREUX P MORING 80 
AA3 MICHAEL MATHEWS 76 
A1 GARY RUDICK 68 
A2 KRAIG PETERSON 68 
A3 JAMES A FOSTER 67 
B1 HARVEY BARRON 72 
B2 PAT PETERMAN 70 
B3 JOEL BAYE 70 
C1 MATTHEW BROUSSARD 66 
C2 THOMAS BERON 66 
C3 MICHAEL LATIOLAIS 58 
D1 JIM TALMADGE 75 
D2 JOSHUA TRAHAN 72 
D3 WILLIAM A CORVERS 65 
E1 BILLY G FAIR 65 
E2 CHAD H SMITH 63 
E3 BRANT PEROT 61 
SJCH CARSON H SEWARD 63 
SJRU CAMERON D DOWIES 57 
SJ3 BRYCE PEROT 38 
JRCH MATTHEW BROUSSARD 66 
VTCH HARVEY BARRON 72 
VTRU PAT PETERMAN 70 
VT3 GARY RUDICK 68 
SVCH DEVEREUX P MORING 80 
SVRU BILL D MARTIN 76 
SV3 JIM TALMADGE 75 
LYCH FAITH LEDOUX 56 
LYRU SUSAN RICHARD 44 
LY3 TAMMY LEBOUEF 27 
 


